
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

StN

48
50
98
20
6
67
60
81
15
22
33
11
57
21
99
19
69
45
12
43
27
38
666
56
28
42
143
882
3
4
46
115
7
157
54
76
41
14
9
122
113
70
34
114

Name

Janez Prosenik
Piotr Chelkowski
Janusz Oskaldowicz
Pawel Górka
Bartek Wiczynski
Vladimír Karban
Michal Chalupa
David Latr
Michal Peliszko
Krzysztof Kubiš
Szkopek
Michal Šembera
Christian Weber
Zbigniew Jedrzejek
Dariusz Muszinsky
Marcin Trzewiczek
Adam
Peter Duchyňa
Baranski
Roman Ivanov
Szymon Strankowski
Marcin Fraszka
Luca Tommasini
Jaroslaw Pogwizd
Bartlomiej Lewandowski
Zbynek Čech
Grzegorz Lakomik
Nagy Zsolt
Artur Stawicki
Sebastian Sosna
Slawomir Maszczak
Beniamin Bednarski
Ladislav Csóka
Mariusz Lopeta
Hubert Kollenc
Dalibor Kořízek
Tomasz Nieszporek
Daniel Fortuna
Milosz Rozycki
Marek Gajda
Tomasz Fortuna
Marian Niesporek
- 6410762 -
Dariusz Orlowski

Best laptime

2:10.280
2:10.381
2:10.919
2:10.926
2:10.927
2:12.409
2:12.588
2:12.754
2:12.834
2:12.931
2:13.217
2:13.303
2:13.590
2:15.811
2:16.318
2:17.559
2:17.605
2:17.758
2:18.228
2:18.238
2:18.274
2:18.418
2:18.461
2:18.563
2:18.925
2:19.156
2:19.534
2:19.986
2:20.099
2:20.200
2:20.201
2:20.203
2:20.657
2:20.664
2:20.739
2:22.038
2:22.456
2:22.469
2:23.510
2:23.617
2:23.738
2:23.935
2:24.094
2:24.230

Vytištěno: 23.4.2012 13:53:22
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Pos

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

StN

146
16
151
150
148
142
106
112
25
30
18
-??-
144
39
154
109
137
133
136
152
149
78
132
104
153
294
286
105
118
126
131
224
120
222
263
125
121
158
77
117
116
245
103
278

Name

Przemyslaw Krajewski
Cezary Chobot
Grzegrz Klosowski
Janusz Woš
Bartos Pyszny
Mikolaj Ksiazek
Tomasz Jureczko
Krystian Paluch
Pasik  Grzegorz
Lukasz Zuber
Grzegorz Jakóbek
- 6410762 -
Janiak Marek
Modzelewski Karol
Slawomir Kurtyka
Piotrek
Mariusz Nagórka
Wojciech Odzimek
Gregorz Korniluk
Piotr Malík
Przemyslaw Krupczak
Simon Gissel
Milosz Tarantowicz
Tomasz Dejneka
Andrzej Baran
Tomasz Rogozinski
Krysztof Tyszka
Szymon Piekarczyk
Albert Idzik
Marek Grzonka
Dawid Fil
Maciej Szwenczyk
Radoslaw Prokupiuk
Andrzej Minorczyk
Kamil
Adam Sosna
Przemyslaw Nowakowski
Mateusz Miziolek
Pauli Zoltán
Wojciech Stefanski
Gracijan Klubinski
Krzys Dziuba
Tomasz Rabinski
Piotr Kubat

Best laptime

2:25.012
2:25.232
2:25.354
2:25.684
2:25.772
2:26.291
2:26.553
2:26.572
2:26.588
2:26.736
2:26.879
2:27.043
2:27.154
2:27.650
2:27.709
2:28.289
2:29.216
2:29.268
2:29.284
2:29.407
2:29.775
2:30.007
2:30.320
2:30.804
2:31.072
2:31.112
2:31.496
2:31.726
2:32.348
2:32.432
2:32.739
2:33.513
2:33.798
2:33.952
2:33.972
2:34.153
2:34.163
2:34.261
2:34.562
2:34.885
2:34.963
2:35.075
2:35.163
2:35.255

Vytištěno: 23.4.2012 13:53:22
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Pos

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

StN

128
233
135
123
130
282
223
5
278
292
231
111
155
145
261
23
134
265
293
147
242
101
127
296
271
31
129
256
274
141
251
221
156
272
40
266
291
262
244
288
41
159
281
246

Name

Andrzej Kawulok
Stanislaw Marzec
Karol Modzelewski
Tomasz Telenga
Marcin Waniewski
Michal Pazurkiewicz
Patrik Kois
Dariusz Tomaszewski
Piotr Kubat
Karol Kielaszewski
Maciej Podoba
Piotr Banka
Przemyslaw Grudzinski
Andrzej Czuchnowski
Przemyslaw Grudzinski
Radoslaw Prokupiuk
Bartosz Feret
Marcin Marcol
Jacek Gawronski
Marek Slusarski
Lukasz Caja
Nowakowicz Przemyslaw
Paulus Mariusz
Pawel Kuchler
Lukasz Saladonis
Robin Kraaikamp
Lukasz Czajka
Jaroslaw Jedrzejewski
Andrzej Czuchnowski
Jaroslaw Modrzejewski
Sebastian Kos
Damian Matysik
Adam Skoczek
Mirek
Koncewicz Marek
Kaczinsky
Michal Jendrzejczak
Jakub Kopa
Adrian Dajaka
Marcin Lubarski
Grabowski Mariusz
Michal Janiszyn
Kamil Lewkowicz
Marcin Frontczak

Best laptime

2:35.669
2:35.761
2:35.897
2:36.270
2:36.365
2:36.980
2:36.986
2:37.017
2:37.150
2:37.546
2:38.035
2:38.582
2:38.648
2:38.697
2:39.106
2:39.142
2:39.581
2:39.845
2:40.139
2:40.344
2:40.553
2:40.778
2:41.128
2:41.685
2:41.714
2:41.905
2:41.991
2:42.307
2:42.350
2:43.437
2:44.355
2:44.386
2:44.482
2:45.050
2:46.242
2:46.446
2:46.558
2:46.826
2:47.085
2:47.413
2:47.477
2:47.949
2:47.989
2:49.151

Vytištěno: 23.4.2012 13:53:22
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Pos

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

StN

264
138
273
213
253
234
107
275
255
119
232
216
287
201
202
139
243
203
206
285
214
204
140
75
24

Name

Marek Pluta
Mariusz Grabowszki
Mateusz Kolodziej
Piotr
Cezary Ramiega
Lukasz Kostro
Jaroslaw Kasperski
Piotr Ciara
Daniel
Marek Koncewicz
Mateusz Broda
Jaroslaw Luty
Marcin Waniewski
Katarzyna Luty
Malgoszka Dziuba
Krzysztof Tyszka
Rafal Zasadzinski
Dorota Drelich
Piotr Miksza
Janusz Czaja
Daniel
Jaroslaw Gegniewicz
Kamil Iwanowski
Milosz  Steležuk
Marko  Jerman

Best laptime

2:49.173
2:49.184
2:49.497
2:49.968
2:51.150
2:51.580
2:51.805
2:51.876
2:51.937
2:51.948
2:52.763
2:53.532
2:53.846
2:56.610
3:07.449
3:07.758
3:09.814
3:09.929
3:12.574
3:12.844
3:15.822
3:20.107
3:33.156

Vytištěno: 23.4.2012 13:53:22
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